Living Archaeology Weekend 2014
Financial Report to Sponsors

Cash Carry-Over from LAW 2013
Cash Contributions and Proceeds

contributions: state and federal agencies
contributions: corporations/organizations
contributions: individuals
contributions: universities
donations: elementary schools
proceeds: merchandise sales
subtotal

Total Revenues

Direct Costs and Expenses

demonstrator honoraria
demonstrator lodging
merchandise
portable toilets and ambulance service
equipment
printing
supplies and materials
Total Expenses

Cash Carry-Forward for 2015 Event

In-Kind Contributions

donated time: steering committee
donated time: demonstrators
donated time: event volunteers (professionals)
donated time: event volunteers (students)
donated travel: steering committee
donated travel: demonstrators
donated travel: volunteers
donated merchandise and supplies
Total

Total Contributions in Support of the 2014 LAW Event

ARCHAEOLOGY
WEEKEND
Finalized 1 June 2015

$3,619.95

$8,000.00
$450.00
$536.44
$200.00
$341.00

$1,706.00

$11,233.44

$14,853.39

$5,000.00
$1,967.76
$1,547.12
$800.00
$690.78
$444.40
$339.10
$10,789.16

$4,064.23

$81,633.90
$4,880.00
$19,940.00
$14,538.50
$3,811.05
$4,861.35
$2,664.68
$1,135.14
$133,464.62

$144,698.06




