Living Archaeology Weekend 2014 Financial Report to Sponsors

Cash Carry-Over from LAW 2013	\$3,619.95
Cash Contributions and Proceeds	
contributions: state and federal agencies contributions: corporations/organizations contributions: individuals contributions: universities donations: elementary schools proceeds: merchandise sales subtotal	\$8,000.00 \$450.00 \$536.44 \$200.00 \$341.00 \$1,706.00 \$11,233.44
Total Revenues	\$14,853.39
Direct Costs and Expenses	
demonstrator honoraria demonstrator lodging merchandise portable toilets and ambulance service equipment printing supplies and materials Total Expenses	\$5,000.00 \$1,967.76 \$1,547.12 \$800.00 \$690.78 \$444.40 \$339.10 \$10,789.16
Cash Carry-Forward for 2015 Event	\$4,064.23
In-Kind Contributions	
donated time: steering committee donated time: demonstrators donated time: event volunteers (professionals) donated time: event volunteers (students) donated travel: steering committee donated travel: demonstrators donated travel: volunteers donated merchandise and supplies Total	\$81,633.90 \$4,880.00 \$19,940.00 \$14,538.50 \$3,811.05 \$4,861.35 \$2,664.68 \$1,135.14 \$133,464.62
Total Contributions in Support of the 2014 LAW Event	\$144,698.06

